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Practice started at 9:20:08

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Best Tm Diff Laps InLap
1 1 4 TOMPA Rébert Krisztian Romania KTM 65 1:37.851 6 4
2 2 5 SZLOTTA Bendeguz Real Motorcentrum Motorsport ~ KTM 65 1:40.490 2.639 6 4
3 3 6 SIMON Kevin Fair-Play Motocross SE KTM 65 1:41.417 3.566 6 4
4 4 3 MIKE Kornél Fair-Play Motocross SE KTM 65 1:43.857 6.006 6 6
5 5 9 HORVATH Kristof Pécsi Motoros Sportegyesiilet ~ KTM 65 1:43.920 6.069 6 5
6 6 7 WEISZ Erik Készarhegyi Motocross Club KTM 65 1:54.308 16.457 5 4
7 7 17 CSERVENKA Rébert PMSE KTM 65 1:57.865 20.014 5 5
8 8 19 TOROK Adam MotorArt Sport és Mivészeti ¢ KTM 65 1:57.916 20.065 4 4
9 9 15  KISS Mark Langer Motorsport Zomba Suzuki 65 1:57.967 20.116 5 5

10 10 8 BARTA Attila Real Motorcentrum Motorsport ~ Kawasaki 65 1:59.986 22.135 4 2
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Practice started at 9:20:08 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:57.967 9:32:43.520
(4) TOMPA Robert Krisztian
1 1:43.616 +5.765 9:23:51.466 (8) BARTA Attila
2 1:43.329 +5.478 9:25:34.795 1 2:05.026 +5.040 9:24:37.018
3 1:40.857 +3.006 9:27:15.652 2 1:59.986 9:26:37.004
4 1:37.851 9:28:53.503 3 2:00.713 +0.727 9:28:37.717
5 1:39.269 +1.418 9:30:32.772 4 5:17.411 +3:17.425 9:33:55.128
6 4:15.711 +2:37.860 9:34:48.483
(5) SZLOTTA Bendegiiz
1 1:47.839 +7.349 9:23:50.610
2 1:43.361 +2.871 9:25:33.971
3 1:42.684 +2.194 9:27:16.655
4 1:40.490 9:28:57.145
5 1:45.133 +4.643 9:30:42.278
6 1:49.922 +9.432 9:32:32.200
(6) SIMON Kevin
1 1:48.785 +7.368 9:23:46.862
2 1:46.024 +4.607 9:25:32.886
3 1:46.025 +4.608 9:27:18.911
4 1:41.417 9:29:00.328
5 1:44.138 +2.721 9:30:44.466
6 1:44.816 +3.399 9:32:29.282
(3) MIKE Kornél
1 1:49.543 +5.686 9:24:22.270
2 1:44.390 +0.533 9:26:06.660
3 1:45.340 +1.483 9:27:52.000
4 1:44.991 +1.134 9:29:36.991
5 1:44.592 +0.735 9:31:21.583
6 1:43.857 9:33:05.440
(9) HORVATH Kristof
1 1:50.674 +6.754 9:24:16.934
2 1:47.688 +3.768 9:26:04.622
3 1:45.613 +1.693 9:27:50.235
4 1:44.247 +0.327 9:29:34.482
5 1:43.920 9:31:18.402
6 1:43.946 +0.026 9:33:02.348
(7) WEISZ Erik
1 2:07.844 +13.536 9:24:38.300
2 2:02.966 +8.658 9:26:41.266
3 2:00.028 +5.720 9:28:41.294
4 1:54.308 9:30:35.602
5 1:57.650 +3.342 9:32:33.252
(17) CSERVENKA Rébert
1 2:07.155 +9.290 9:24:36.356
2 2:03.984 +6.119 9:26:40.340
3 1:59.324 +1.459 9:28:39.664
4 2:03.406 +5.541 9:30:43.070
5 1:57.865 9:32:40.935
(19) TOROK Adam
1 2:07.638 +9.722 9:24:35.311
2 3:33.245 +1:35.329 9:28:08.556
3 2:06.977 +9.061 9:30:15.533
4 1:57.916 9:32:13.449
(15) KISS Mark
1 2:05.071 +7.104 9:24:40.723
2 2:02.534 +4.567 9:26:43.257
3 2:00.106 +2.139 9:28:43.363
4 2:02.190 +4.223 9:30:45.553
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Qualifying started at 10:54:15

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Best Tm Diff Laps InLap
1 1 4 TOMPA Rébert Krisztian Romania KTM 65 1:31.048 6 6
2 2 3 MIKE Kornél Fair-Play Motocross SE KTM 65 1:31.956 0.908 6 4
3 3 5 SZLOTTA Bendeguz Real Motorcentrum Motorsport ~ KTM 65 1:34.641 3.593 5 3
4 4 6 SIMON Kevin Fair-Play Motocross SE KTM 65 1:34.866 3.818 6 4
5 5 9 HORVATH Kristof Pécsi Motoros Sportegyesiilet ~ KTM 65 1:37.638 6.590 6 5
6 6 17 CSERVENKA Rébert PMSE KT™M 65 1:44.066 13.018 5 2
7 7 19 TOROK Adam MotorArt Sport és Miivészeti E¢  KTM 65 1:44.624 13.576 5 2
8 8 7 WEISZ Erik Készarhegyi Motocross Club KT™M 65 1:45.142 14.094 5 3
9 9 8 BARTAAttila Real Motorcentrum Motorsport ~ Kawasaki 65 1:47.214 16.166 5 2

10 10 15 KISS Mark Langer Motorsport Zomba Suzuki 65 1:47.669 16.621 5 5
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Qualifying started at 10:54:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:50.568 +3.354 11:05:32.093
(4) TOMPA Rébert Krisztian

1 1:34.280 +3.232 10:57:24.027 (15) KISS Mark

2 1:32.526 +1.478 10:58:56.553 1 1:51.121 +3.452 10:58:03.718

3 1:43.648 +12.600 11:00:40.201 2 1:48.807 +1.138 10:59:52.525

4 1:32.484 +1.436 11:02:12.685 3 1:50.873 +3.204 11:01:43.398

5 1:31.780 +0.732 11:03:44.465 4 1:47.770 +0.101 11:03:31.168

6 1:31.048 11:05:15.513 5 1:47.669 11:05:18.837

(3) MIKE Kornél

1 1:37.453 +5.497 10:57:33.917
2 1:35.991 +4.035 10:59:09.908
3 1:34.577 +2.621 11:00:44.485
4 1:31.956 11:02:16.441
5 1:32.433 +0.477 11:03:48.874
6 1:33.064 +1.108 11:05:21.938

(5) SZLOTTA Bendeglz

1 1:37.980 +3.339 10:57:32.996
2 1:36.189 +1.548 10:59:09.185
3 1:34.641 11:00:43.826
4 3:13.759 +1:39.118 11:03:57.585
5 1:36.916 +2.275 11:05:34.501

(6) SIMON Kevin

1 1:40.916 +6.050 10:57:40.775
2 1:38.967 +4.101 10:59:19.742
3 1:36.588 +1.722 11:00:56.330
4 1:34.866 11:02:31.196
5 1:34.978 +0.112 11:04:06.174
6 1:35.524 +0.658 11:05:41.698

(9) HORVATH Kristof

1 1:43.451 +5.813 10:57:48.235
2 1:38.299 +0.661 10:59:26.534
3 1:39.657 +2.019 11:01:06.191
4 1:38.724 +1.086 11:02:44.915
5 1:37.638 11:04:22.553
6 1:37.864 +0.226 11:06:00.417

(17) CSERVENKA Rébert

1 1:45512 +1.446 10:58:10.181
2 1:44.066 10:59:54.247
3 3:17.878 +1:33.812 11:03:12.125
4 1:44.181 +0.115 11:04:56.306
5 1:50.659 +6.593 11:06:46.965

(19) TOROK Adam
1 1:46.192 +1.568 10:57:50.658
2 1:44.624 10:59:35.282
3 1:47.521 +2.897 11:01:22.803
4 1:46.693 +2.069 11:03:09.496
5 1:45.540 +0.916 11:04:55.036

(7) WEISZ Erik

1 1:48.805 +3.663 10:58:04.613
2 1:48.889 +3.747 10:59:53.502
3 1:45.142 11:01:38.644
4 1:46.626 +1.484 11:03:25.270
5 1:47.880 +2.738 11:05:13.150

(8) BARTA Atiila

1 1:51.649 +4.435 10:58:12.371
2 1:47.214 10:59:59.585
3 1:51.017 +3.803 11:01:50.602
4 1:50.923 +3.709 11:03:41.525
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Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:09:41

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA .aps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points
1 1 4 TOMPA Robert Krisztidn Roménia KT™M 65 2M 9 15:04.618 1:28.218 25
2 2 3 MIKE Kornél Fair-Play Motocross SE KTM 65 9 15:17.861 13.243 1:30.199 22
3 3 5 SZLOTTA Bendeglz Real Motorcentrum Motorsport Egyes KTM 65 9 15:44.607 39.989 1:30.835 20
4 4 6 SIMON Kevin Fair-Play Motocross SE KT™M 65 9 15:49.458 44.840 1:32.852 18
5 5 9 HORVATH Kristof Pécsi Motoros Sportegyestilet KTM 65 9 16:39.170 1:34.552 1:32.987 16
6 6 7  WEISZ Erik Készarhegyi Motocross Club KT™M 65 8 15:27.986 1 Lap 1:38.857 15
7 7 17 CSERVENKA Rdbert PMSE KTM 65 8 16:05.497 1 Lap 1:45.222 14
8 8 15  KISS Mark Langer Motorsport Zomba Suzuki 65 8 16:14.370 1 Lap 1:40.958 13
9 9 8 BARTA Attila Real Motorcentrum Motorsport Egyes  Kawasaki 65 2M 8 16:43.967 1 Lap 1:48.955 12

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) .

19 TOROK Adam MotorArt Sport és M{ivészeti Egyesiik  KTM 65 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
13.243 68,767 1:28.218 78,351 4 - TOMPA Rébert Krisztian
Orbits
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Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:09:41

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) CSERVENKA Robert
(4) TOMPA Rébert Krisztian 1 1:46.575 +1.353 12:13:24.497
1 1:29.817 +1.599 12:12:43.814 2 1:45.858 +0.636 12:15:10.355
2 1:28.526 +0.308 12:14:12.340 3 1:45.222 12:16:55.577
3 1:28.218 12:15:40.558 4 1:46.340 +1.118 12:18:41.917
4 1:29.077 +0.859 12:17:09.635 5 1:46.354 +1.132 12:20:28.271
5 1:29.724 +1.506 12:18:39.359 6 1:46.730 +1.508 12:22:15.001
6 1:30.477 +2.259 12:20:09.836 7 1:46.016 +0.794 12:24:01.017
7 1:30.157 +1.939 12:21:39.993 8 1:45.600 +0.378 12:25:46.617
8 1:33.052 +4.834 12:23:13.045
9 1:32.693 +4.475 12:24:45.738 (15) KISS Mark
1 1:43.730 +2.772 12:13:12.170
(3) MIKE Kornél 2 1:43.421 +2.463 12:14:55.591
1 1:30.199 12:12:42.811 3 1:41.083 +0.125 12:16:36.674
2 1:31.062 +0.863 12:14:13.873 4 1:43.620 +2.662 12:18:20.294
3 1:30.291 +0.092 12:15:44.164 5 1:40.958 12:20:01.252
4 1:30.896 +0.697 12:17:15.060 6 1:42.41 +1.453 12:21:43.663
5 1:31.413 +1.214 12:18:46.473 7 2:27.339 +46.381 12:24:11.002
6 1:33.076 +2.877 12:20:19.549 8 1:44.488 +3.530 12:25:55.490
7 1:31.619 +1.420 12:21:51.168
8 1:33.349 +3.150 12:23:24.517 (8) BARTA Attila
9 1:34.464 +4.265 12:24:58.981 1 1:49.991 +1.036 12:13:31.674
2 1:50.280 +1.325 12:15:21.954
(5) SZLOTTA Bendeglz 3 1:50.674 +1.719 12:17:12.628
1 1:32.718 +1.883 12:12:46.507 4 1:50.502 +1.547 12:19:03.130
2 1:30.913 +0.078 12:14:17.420 5 1:49.887 +0.932 12:20:53.017
3 1:30.835 12:15:48.255 6 1:48.955 12:22:41.972
4 1:39.464 +8.629 12:17:27.719 7 1:51.532 +2.577 12:24:33.504
5 1:33.504 +2.669 12:19:01.223 8 1:51.583 +2.628 12:26:25.087
6 1:35.112 +4.277 12:20:36.335
7 1:35.885 +5.050 12:22:12.220
8 1:37.437 +6.602 12:23:49.657
9 1:36.070 +5.235 12:25:25.727

(6) SIMON Kevin

1 1:36.932 +4.080 12:12:55.603
2 1:32.852 12:14:28.455
3 1:32.865 +0.013 12:16:01.320
4 1:33.622 +0.770 12:17:34.942
5 1:34.155 +1.303 12:19:09.097
6 1:35.204 +2.352 12:20:44.301
7 1:35.306 +2.454 12:22:19.607
8 1:36.433 +3.581 12:23:56.040
9 1:34.538 +1.686 12:25:30.578

(9) HORVATH Kristof

1 1:34.356 +1.369 12:12:52.294
2 1:33.202 +0.215 12:14:25.496
3 1:32.987 12:15:58.483
4 2:09.904 +36.917 12:18:08.387
5 1:38.207 +5.220 12:19:46.594
6 1:39.677 +6.690 12:21:26.271
7 1:37.952 +4.965 12:23:04.223
8 1:38.083 +5.096 12:24:42.306
9 1:37.984 +4.997 12:26:20.290

(7) WEISZ Erik
1 1:42.913 +4.056 12:13:12.647
2 1:41.536 +2.679 12:14:54.183
3 1:38.857 12:16:33.040
4 1:40.742 +1.885 12:18:13.782
5 1:42.977 +4.120 12:19:56.759
6 1:41.648 +2.791 12:21:38.407
7 1:43.974 +5.117 12:23:22.381
8 1:46.725 +7.868 12:25:09.106
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Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:09:41 . .
Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
MIKE Kornél (3) 13 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
SZLOTTA Bendegiiz (5) 2 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
TOMPA Rébert Krisztian (4) 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
HORVATH Krist6f (9) 4 9 9 9 9 6 6 6 6 6 6
SIMON Kevin (6) 5 6 6 6 6 9 9 9 9 9 9
KISS Mark (15) 6 15 15 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
WEISZ Erik (7) 7 7 7 15 15 15 15 15 17 17
CSERVENKA Roébert (17) 8 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 15 15
BARTA Attila (8) 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
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Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:05:41

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA .aps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points
1 1 4 TOMPA Rébert Krisztian Roménia KT™M 65 2M 9 15:04.531 1:28.791 0
2 2 3 MIKE Kornél Fair-Play Motocross SE KTM 65 9 15:22.683 18.152 1:29.429 0
3 3 5 SZLOTTA Bendeguz Real Motorcentrum Motorsport Egyes KTM 65 9 15:37.522 32.991 1:30.443 0
4 4 6 SIMON Kevin Fair-Play Motocross SE KT™M 65 9 16:01.644 57.113 1:34.732 0
5 5 9 HORVATH Kristof Pécsi Motoros Sportegyestilet KTM 65 9 16:41.621 1:37.090 1:38.116 0
6 6 19 TOROK Addm MotorArt Sport és Miivészeti Egyesiilc  KTM 65 8 15:36.267 1 Lap 1:42.567 0
7 7 8 BARTA Attila Real Motorcentrum Motorsport Egyes  Kawasaki 65 2M 8 16:54.088 1 Lap 1:47.662 0
8 8 7 WEISZ Erik KGszarhegyi Motocross Club KT™M 65 7 15:12.469 2 Laps 1:43.134 0
Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
15  KISS Mark Langer Motorsport Zomba Suzuki 65 3 6:52.872 6 Laps 1:42.220 0
17 CSERVENKA Rébert PMSE KT™M 65 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
18.152 68,774 1:28.791 77,846 4 - TOMPA Robert Krisztian
Orbits
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Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:05:41

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(8) BARTA Attila
(4) TOMPA Rébert Krisztian 1 1:47.662 15:09:14.657
1 1:29.697 +0.906 15:08:39.474 2 1:48.995 +1.333 15:11:03.652
2 1:29.548 +0.757 15:10:09.022 3 1:51.307 +3.645 15:12:54.959
3 1:28.791 15:11:37.813 4 2:00.854 +13.192 15:14:55.813
4 1:29.751 +0.960 15:13:07.564 5 1:58.421 +10.759 15:16:54.234
5 1:31.359 +2.568 15:14:38.923 6 1:56.081 +8.419 15:18:50.315
6 1:32.905 +4.114 15:16:11.828 7 1:53.283 +5.621 15:20:43.598
7 1:31.628 +2.837 15:17:43.456 8 1:52.385 +4.723 15:22:35.983
8 1:30.599 +1.808 15:19:14.055
9 1:32.371 +3.580 15:20:46.426 (7) WEISZ Erik
1 1:49.160 +6.026 15:10:22.270
(3) MIKE Kornél 2 1:44.903 +1.769 15:12:07.173
1 1:32.927 +3.498 15:08:42.043 3 1:45.433 +2.299 15:13:52.606
2 1:30.782 +1.353 15:10:12.825 4 1:44.607 +1.473 15:15:37.213
3 1:30.733 +1.304 15:11:43.558 5 1:46.998 +3.864 15:17:24.211
4 1:29.429 15:13:12.987 6 1:43.134 15:19:07.345
5 1:32.932 +3.503 15:14:45.919 7 1:47.019 +3.885 15:20:54.364
6 1:34.072 +4.643 15:16:19.991
7 1:34.077 +4.648 15:17:54.068 (15) KISS Mark
8 1:34.729 +5.300 15:19:28.797 1 1:44.625 +2.405 15:09:08.783
9 1:35.781 +6.352 15:21:04.578 2 1:43.764 +1.544 15:10:52.547
3 1:42.220 15:12:34.767
(5) SZLOTTA Bendegliz
1 1:33.385 +2.942 15:08:46.035
2 1:30.443 15:10:16.478
3 1:30.742 +0.299 15:11:47.220
4 1:35.012 +4.569 15:13:22.232
5 1:35.754 +5.311 15:14:57.986
6 1:35.436 +4.993 15:16:33.422
7 1:35.775 +5.332 15:18:09.197
8 1:36.566 +6.123 15:19:45.763
9 1:33.654 +3.211 15:21:19.417

(6) SIMON Kevin

1 1:36.439 +1.707 15:08:52.891
2 1:35.714 +0.982 15:10:28.605
3 1:34.786 +0.054 15:12:03.391
4 1:34.732 15:13:38.123
5 1:35.991 +1.259 15:15:14.114
6 1:36.654 +1.922 15:16:50.768
7 1:38.777 +4.045 15:18:29.545
8 1:36.196 +1.464 15:20:05.741
9 1:37.798 +3.066 15:21:43.539

(9) HORVATH Kristof

1 1:38.222 +0.106 15:08:56.930
2 1:38.116 15:10:35.046
3 1:40.091 +1.975 15:12:15.137
4 1:40.493 +2.377 15:13:55.630
5 1:42.228 +4.112 15:15:37.858
6 1:40.857 +2.741 15:17:18.715
7 1:40.413 +2.297 15:18:59.128
8 1:42.089 +3.973 15:20:41.217
9 1:42.299 +4.183 15:22:23.516

(19) TOROK Adam
1 1:43.973 +1.406 15:09:04.706
2 1:43.987 +1.420 15:10:48.693
3 1:42.899 +0.332 15:12:31.592
4 1:42.567 15:14:14.159
5 1:46.297 +3.730 15:16:00.456
6 1:46.009 +3.442 15:17:46.465
7 1:45.207 +2.640 15:19:31.672
8 1:46.490 +3.923 15:21:18.162

Orbits

CHRONOMOTO
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& Magyar K6ztarsasag Nemzetkozi

R & : ;
I S »&Q‘Q\ ~ Motocross Bajnoksag
& FE & & Hungarian Int. MX Championship
Int. MX Ob. 6.f (Csolnok) Lapchart
Race 2 - 2.futam Csolnok MX 1,920 Km

-
65 2010.07:18..14:55
- | Il

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:05:41 . .
Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
MIKE Kornél (3) 1 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
TOMPA Rébert Krisztian (4) 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
SZLOTTA Bendeg(z (5) 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
SIMON Kevin (6) 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
HORVATH Kristéf (9) 5 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
TOROK Adam (19) 6 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
KISS Mark (15) 7 15 15 15 15 8 8 8 8 8
BARTA Attila (8) 8 8 8 7 7 7 7
WEISZ Erik (7) 9 7 7 7 7

e
o

Orbits

[CuronoMoro
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& Magyar K6ztarsasag Nemzetkozi

. ! Y 2, . & - -
T S @%\ ~ Motocross Bajnoksag
& FE & & Hungarian Int. MX Championship

:Int. MX Ob. 6.1 (Csolnok)

Total / Osszetett Csolnok MX 1,920 Km ._._.
65cc . . .
N H EH B

Pos No. Name Club AA Make Class R1. R2. otal points
1 4 TOMPA Rdbert Krisztian Roménia 2M  KTM 65 25 25 50
2 3 MIKE Kornél Fair-Play Motocross SE KTM 65 22 22 44
3 5 SZLOTTA Bendeglz Real Motorcentrum Motorsport Egyesiilet KTM 65 20 20 40
4 6 SIMON Kevin Fair-Play Motocross SE KTM 65 18 18 36
5 9 HORVATH Krist6f Pécsi Motoros Sportegyesiilet KTM 65 16 16 32
6 7 WEISZ Erik Kdszérhegyi Motocross Club KTM 65 15 13 28
7 8 BARTA Attila Real Motorcentrum Motorsport Egyesiilet 2M Kawasaki 65 12 14 26
8 19 TOROK Adam MotorArt Sport és M{vészeti Egyesiilet KTM 65 0 15 15
9 17 CSERVENKA Rdbert PMSE KTM 65 14 0 14

10 15 KISS Mark Langer Motorsport Zomba Suzuki 65 13 0 13

Orbits

[CuronoMoro
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